

28 MAY 2015 72° Overcast

## Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty Agent Gay Rosen To be Featured in Top Agent Magazine

Top producing sales agent for the firm's Larchmont brokerage selected for her commitment to delivering top-notch real estate service

By MEGAN MONTEMARANO (Star Patcher) (/users/megan-montemarano39ea16983fd901fa920c5f2c52f56138141c1fff1c22d8a04c5cfec138fbc5c4) 

May 28, 2015





**Larchmont, N.Y.** (May 28, 2015) — Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty (http://www.juliabfee.com/eng) today announced that Gay Rosen, an awardwinning, top producing sales agent for the firm's Larchmont brokerage, was featured in the Westchester County edition of *Top Agent Magazine*. Rosen was selected for her successful networking and commitment to delivering continuous top-notch real estate service to her clients.

Rosen, formerly of Houlihan Lawrence, has been involved in Westchester County real estate for 11 years. She specializes in representing both buyers and sellers of properties ranging from small coops to the luxury market and waterfront properties, and also brings strong online marketing and negotiation skills. Throughout the years, Rosen has received numerous awards and professional recognitions including the 2013 NY State Certified Residential Specialist of the Year, 2013 Diamond Award Recipient from the EAMLS,

Houlihan Lawrence Top 100 Agents from 2010-2013 and Top Five Star Agent from 2010-2014, and she has been the NYS Certified Public Relations Chairperson since 2013.

Top Agent Magazine reviews nominations of stand-out agents to feature who are top producers in the industry. The magazine primarily aims to serve as an educational publication, providing insight into how the finest real estate agents and brokers in the business have achieved such success. All sales professionals included have earned their spot as a result of their dedication to providing the best real estate service possible.

"Gay deserves every bit of this honor," said Carolyn Fugere, manager of Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty's Larchmont brokerage. "She is always eager and willing to help her clients with the utmost care, and is extremely knowledgeable, continually sharing riveting topics and content through her blog writing, which is just one more of her many talents. Gay has been nothing but a positive contribution to the team, and we are all so very proud of her for this great accomplishment."

Rosen has always been active within the Westchester County community, where she currently resides, and continually serves both the community and clients alike.

## About William Pitt and Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty

Founded in 1949, William Pitt and Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty manages a \$3.3-billion-plus portfolio with more than 1,000 sales associates in 26 brokerages spanning Connecticut, Massachusetts, and Westchester County, New York. William Pitt Sotheby's International Realty, combined with partner firm Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty, is the largest Sotheby's International Realty(R) affiliate globally and the 28th-largest real estate company by sales volume in the United States. A full-service real estate firm headquartered in Stamford, Connecticut, William Pitt and Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty provides ancillary services including commercial services

through its affiliation with Building and Land Technology, a second-generation development company based in Stamford, Connecticut; William Pitt Insurance Services; and an award-winning global relocation division. For more information, visit the website at williampitt.com (http://williampitt.com/).

Sotheby's International Realty's worldwide network includes more than 16,570 sales associates located in 760 offices throughout 60 countries and territories.

## Julia B. Fee Sotheby's International Realty Contact:

Carolyn Fugere

Regional Brokerage Manager

Carolyn.Fugere@juliabfee.com

914.833.5965

